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SMITHS FALLS POLICE SERVICE 

 

BUSINESS PLAN QUARTERLY REPORT 

 

 

2 0 1 6 

 

 

 

Date 

 

Vehicle 

Stops 

 

Foot 

Patrol 

Hours 

 

Bike 

Patrol 

Hours 

 

Schools 

Hours 

 

Other 

Hours 

 

Calls for 

Service 

 

January – 

March 2016 

 

 

 

737 

 

 

317 

 

 

0 

 

 

112 

 

 

71 

 

 

2058 

 

April – 

June 2016 

 

 

 

 

718 

 

 

334.5 

 

 

284.5 

 

 

111.5 

 

 

126 

 

 

2197 

 

July – 

September 

2016 

 

 

617 

 

 

326 

 

 

148 

 

 

21.5 

 

 

131 

 

 

    2035 

 

 

October – 

December 

2016 

 

 

631 

 

 

305 

 

 

33 

 

 

77.5 

 

 

96.5 

 

 

1825 

 


